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STUDENT SUCCESS GAPS AT-A-GLANCE
UT System and Peers — March 2021

Asian**

Black or African 
American

Hispanic/LatinoAmerican Indian 
or Alaskan Native

Multi-racial

White

State of TN 
Public School 
Enrollment
Fall 2020 

**Asian also includes Native Hawaiian/Other 
  Pacific Islander Race/Ethnicity.

2.2%

*Knoxville includes Herbert College of Agriculture 
 and the UT Space Institute in Tullahoma.

Juniors

Seniors

Campus 
Enrollment 
Fall 2020 

TN Population

9.8%

21.7%

2.2%
0.2%

2.4%
2.1%

21.7%

10.3%

2.0% 0.5%

17.1%

2.1%

5.7%

3.8%

4.8%

5.5%

3.7%
0.2%

3.1%

2.6%
0.2%

9.6%

5.8%

1.5%
0.1%

11.2%

4.0%

3.3%

0.2%
0.9%

12.8%

2.9%

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 
BY RACE/ETHNICITY

10.7%

*

27.4% 
Minorities

36.7%

36.1%

21.3%

18.0%

20.1%

27.5%



82.2%

63%

UNDERGRADUATE ENROLLMENT

6-YR GRADUATION RATES

Student Success Gaps At-A-Glance

26%

UTK

UTK UTMUTC

Racial/Ethnic
Minorities

2019*

65.6%

68.1%

68.3%

80.4%

UTK

41.6%

41.9% 39.5%

54.4%

UTC

34.7%

41.9% 37.2%

43.4%

UTM

Adult Learners

UTC UTM

Racial/Ethnic Minorities

Gender

F
em

al
e

M
al

e

UTK UTMUTC

Pell Eligible 

UTK UTMUTC

UT
System
52.9%

SEC or LGI Peer AspirationalCampus

5%
5%

5%

4%

10%

13%

19%

18% 13%

12%

19%

Female Male

61%

61%

60%

57%

43%

40%

39%

39%

Female Male

62%

57%

57%

43%

43%

38%

37%

Gender

Female Male

54%

53%

52%

51%

49%

48%

48%

46%

25%

20%

19%

38%

31%

30%

21%

38%

30%

28%

20%

SEC or LGI Peer AspirationalCampus

75.2%

65.3%

62.0%

61.3%

40.7%

40.5%

40.0%

42.0%

40.7%

39.0%

37.7% 51.2%

64.0%

52.1%

52.0%

87.2%

78.2%

37.3%

47.3%

40.7%41.2%

58.2%

40.7%

70.8%

(Older Than 24)

18%

2019*

58.2%

76.7%

76.0% 48.0%

54.5%

51.2%

49.0%

69.3%

69.0%

44.0% 45.0%

*Most current data available from IPEDS (Integrated Postsecondary Education Data System).


